

Present: Sh. Anuj Kumar APP for the State

Accused not present.

Accused not served. Accused Kashmir Singh be summoned through
bailable warrants in the sum of Rs. 5000/- with one surety in like amount for
20.9.2018. Remaining accused also be summoned for 20.9.2018.

Order dated:13.7.2018

Naresh
Stenographer II
Next date:20.09.2018.

Ranjeev Pal Singh Cheema,
SDJM Baba Bakala Sahib
PB0294

Purpose