

CHI 135/21

PBJLA10007282021

State Vs. Gagandeep Singh

Present: Ld. APP for State.

Challan against accused presented today in absence of accused. It be registered. Let notice to accused be issued for 06.08.2021.

Date of Order: 06.05.2021

(Baljinder Kaur)

ACJ(SD)-cum-SDJM,Nakodar

Veerpal Kaur*

(UID No.PB0329)