

CNR No: PBLDD10034432018

CIS No: CHI-135-2018

STATE VS DARSHAN SINGH etc.

Present: APP for the State
Accused absent

Accused has not come present today in the Court. In order to procure his presence, let notice to accused Darshan Singh be issued for 24.09.2021.

Date of Order: 07.06.2021
Mehak Arora(Stenographer Grade-III)

(EKTA SAHOTA)
Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00340