

CNR No: PBLDC10020202019

CIS No: CHI/130/2019

STATE VS BALVIR SINGH etc.

Present: APP for the State.

Accused Sandeep Singh on bail with counsel Sh. Kuldeep Kumar, Advocate.

Accused Balvir Singh in custody and produced through Video Conferencing facility.

Accused Balvir Singh produced through Video Conferencing facility. He be again produced on 17.09.2021 in the Court.

Today, the case was fixed for prosecution evidence. No PW is present. Let, summons to PWs PW-1 Boota Singh, ASI Darshan Singh, ASI Baldev Singh and ASI Joginder Singh be issued for 17.09.2021.

Next date of hearing:17.09.2021

(Shinku Kumar)  
JMIC/Samrala  
UID No.PB0571  
Date of order:06.09.2021

I attest to the accuracy and  
authenticity of this document  
Typed by: Pooja Rani

Stenographer G-III