

CNR No: PBLDD10034432018

CIS No: CHI-135-2018

STATE VS DARSHAN SINGH etc.

Present: Learned APP for the State.

Accused absent.

Nobody has come present on behalf of the accused. Now, case is adjourned to 28.02.2022 for awaiting the presence of accused. Prosecution witness mentioned at serial no. 1 to 6, 9 be summoned for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 13.12.2021

*Poonam (Stenographer Grade-II)*

Next Date: 28-02-2022

(EKTA SAHOTA)

Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate

UID NO . PB00340

