

CNR No: PBLDC10020202019

CIS No: CHI/130/2019

State VS Balvir Singh etc.

Present: Sh. Harjinder Singh, Ld. APP for State.

Accused Sandeep Singh already convicted.

Accused Balvir Singh in custody and produced through
Video Conferencing facility.

In view of the orders of the office of the Ld. District and
Sessions Judge, Ludhiana, bearing endorsement No. 60/G dated
05.01.2022, bearing endorsement No. 222/G dated 14.01.2022 and
subsequent endorsement bearing No. 229/G dated 17.01.2022, case stands
adjourned to 04.02.2022.

Accused Balvir Singh produced through Video Conferencing
facility. He be again produced in the Court on 04.02.2022.

Next date of hearing:04.02.2022
(Sunita, Steno II)

(Shinku Kumar)
JMIC/Samrala
UID No.PB0571
Date of Order:21.01.2022