

PBMNA1000896-2021

CHI-132-2021

State Vs Hardeep Singh and others

Present: Ld. APP for the state.
None for accused.

Today the case was fixed for prosecution evidence, but none has appeared on behalf of accused despite calling the case several times since morning. Matter stands adjourned to 12.07.2022 for awaiting appearance of accused. Bailable warrants of PW at serial nos. 1 & 9 as mentioned in the list of prosecution witnesses in the sum of Rs. 10,000/- each with one surety in the like amount be issued for the date fixed.

Pankaj Verma, PCS
SDJM/Budhlada
(UID PB:0314)

Date of Order: 27.05.2022
Shelly