

CNR No: PBSBA10002742016

CIS No: CHI/132/2016

State of Punjab VS Prem Singh etc.

Present: Ld.APP for the State.
Accused on bail with Sh.Sunil Kumar, Advocate.

Case was fixed for furnishing regular surety bonds but same has not been furnished. On request, case is adjourned to 26.08.2022 for furnishing regular surety bonds. Notice issued to PW at Sr. No.15 not received back. Let fresh notice to PW at Sr. no.15 be also issued for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 05.08.2022
Sahil

(Sukhwinder Singh)
SDJM/Balachaur
UID NO . PB00332