

CNR No:PBLDD10016282022 CASE No:CHI-133-2022

STATE OF PUNJAB Vs BALJIT SINGH

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
None for accused Sunny Singh @ Sunny (reported to be died).
Accused Baljit Singh proclaimed person VOD10.02.2025.

Status report of death of accused received to the death certificate of accused has not been received yet. Let status report along with death certificate of through concerned SHO for 11.09.2025.

Date of Order: 25.08.2025

*Pawan Preet Kaur**

(Ms. Vakeelan Bibi)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class,
Payal
UID No . PB00649